# JOURNAL OF STUDIES IN INTERNATIONAL EDUCATION



NAFSA members are invited to subscribe for one year of access to the **online** *Journal of Studies in International Education,* an outstanding source of peer-reviewed analytical, historical, and experimental

research, reviews and case studies on all facets of internationalizing higher education. Published five times a year, it is the official journal of the Association for Studies in International Education (ASIE). NAFSA and its sister international education associations around the world formed ASIE to sponsor a research journal for the field to highlight contributors from various countries and world regions.

#### **Special Offer for NAFSA Members!**

The discounted price of \$15 is available to NAFSA members from SAGE Publications, the publisher of the *Journal of Studies in International Education*.

- ► The Journal is published in February, May, July, September, and November
- ► The online Journal is searchable and articles can be downloaded back to the first issue

To subscribe, members **must use** this order form. The form is also available for download at **www.nafsa.org/jsie**.

## **SSAGE** journals online **ORDER FORM**

As a NAFSA member, please give me online access to all issues of the *Journal of Studies in International Education* for one year.

	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
E-mail Requ	ired		
METHOD	<b>OF PAYMENT:</b> (ALL 0	RDERS MUST BE PREPAID)	
NAFSA Membership number required.			
Check	(payable to NAFSA in U.S	. currency and drawn on a U.S. ba	ank)
VISA	MASTERCARD	AMERICAN EXPRESS	
		(Credit Card Number)	MO YR (Expiration Date)
SIGNATURE	(required for credit card or	ders)	
Name (If pay	ring by credit card, please w	vrite name as it appears on Card)	
Institution/O	rganization		
Street Addre	ess		
Building		Suite/Apt.	
City			
State		Zip	
Daytime Pho	one	Evening Phone	
Fax			

MAIL TO: NAFSA/JSIE Offer • PO Box 79159 • Baltimore, MD 21279-0159 or FAX TO: 1.202.737.3657

## **SSAGE** journals online

### **CUSTOMER ORDER CONFIRMATION**

Retain this copy as confirmation of your subscription order.

#### **Special Offer for NAFSA Members!**

The discounted price of \$15 is available to NAFSA members from SAGE Publications, the publisher of the *Journal of Studies in International Education*. Subscription is for one year of access to the **online** *Journal of Studies in International Education*.

- ▶ The Journal is published in February, May, July, September, and November
- ▶ The online Journal is searchable and articles can be downloaded back to the first issue.

Visit: www.nafsa.org/jsie.

MAIL TO: NAFSA/JSIE Offer • PO Box 79159 • Baltimore, MD 21279-0159 or FAX TO: 1.202.737.3657

